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Fee Structure - The Little Ants Playschool 2026 

Educore Services provides leading education 
through the following network of schools - Frontier, 
Sentinel, Trident and the Educore Academy 

 

 

ENGAGE 
ENLIGHTEN 
EMPOWER 

 
 

 

Fees 2026 

Educore Services 

PO Box 110506 
Solwezi, Zambia 
Telephone: +260 962 42 22 10 
TridentPrepSOL@educoreservices.com 
www.trident-prep-solwezi.com 

 
The following rates and figures apply to all pupils at The Little Ants Playschool in 2026. These fees are subject 
to review. 

 
School Fee 

Day(s) Per Week 
1 Day 2 Days  3 Days  4 Days 5 Days 

 USD     13.00   USD        26.00   USD        39.00   USD       52.00   USD        65.00  

Average Fee Per 
Month (4.25 
Weeks)  

1 Day / Week 2 Days / Week 3 Days /Week 4 Days / Week 5 Days / Week 

 USD       55.25  USD       110.50  USD      165.75  USD      221.00  USD      276.25 

Approximate 
Average Fee Per 
Term  

1 Day 2 Days  3 Days  4 Days 5 Days 

 USD     165.75  USD      3 31.50  USD      497.25  USD      663.00  USD      828.75 

 

 

Fee Policy 
1. All payments are payable in ZMW and will be calculated and billed (at the beginning of term) according to 

the days of planned attendance. 

2. Payments: This bill must be settled in Zambian Kwacha equivalent (using the market exchange rate on 

the date of settlement) as per bank of Zambia directive. 

3. Table 1 “School Fee” is given as a guide for approximate cost per day, week, month and term. 

4. For dependants of FQM employees, School Fees may be made monthly, one calendar month in advance, 

via the FQM payroll. 

5. School Fees are billed prior to the commencement of each term. 

 

Account name: Educore Services Zambia 

Bank: First National Bank 

Branch Name: Manda Hill 

Bank code: 260014 

Account type: Zambian Kwacha 

Account No: 0063189422876 (Trident Prep Solwezi) 

 
6. Please send deposit confirmation to TridentPrepSol@educoreservices.com with your child’s name 

and your Educore Student Account Code as the reference. 

7. No cash will be received by the school. All cash payments must be made directly into the school bank 

account. A receipt will be issued when the deposit reflects in the Educore account. 

8. The cost of repairs to any property damaged by your child will be charged to your account. 

9. Credit balances due to parents will be refunded between 60 and 90 days from departure. 

10. Any breach of the Terms and Conditions stated herein could result in the child being excluded from school 

until the situation is resolved. 

11. Any request for leniency in applying these terms and conditions must be addressed to The Head, who will 

in turn present the request to the Educore Finance Committee. 
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